
NPC WORLDWIDE MOLA CUP 
September 20, 2025 

HEAD JUDGE'S REPORT

JUDGE COUNT: 5
DROP HIGH/LOW: YES

 
#1. Women's Fit Model - True Novice (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 1 Victoria Golovleva 1 1 1 1 2 3
2 2 Ayaka Iijima 2 2 2 2 1 6
3 3 Keiko Tase 3 3 3 3 3 9

 
#2. Women's Fit Model - Beginner (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 3 Keiko Tase 1 1 1 1 1 3

 
#3. Women's Fit Model - Novice (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 5 Hiroko Noguchi 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 2 Ayaka Iijima 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 4 Emi Mio 3 3 3 3 3 9

 
#4. Women's Fit Model - Masters 40+ (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 5 Hiroko Noguchi 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 4 Emi Mio 2 2 2 3 2 6
3 3 Keiko Tase 3 3 3 2 3 9

 
#5. Women's Fit Model - Open (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 5 Hiroko Noguchi 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 1 Victoria Golovleva 2 2 2 2 2 6

 
#6. Women's Bikini - Junior (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 6 Ayu Mitsuka 1 1 1 1 1 3
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#7. Women's Bikini - True Novice (7)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 7 Ogata Akina 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 9 Akiko Hutchins 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 11 Kotom Ishibuya 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 10 Hikari Koike 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 13 Mizuho Suzuki 5 5 5 5 6 15
6 12 Akina Oda 6 6 6 6 5 18
7 8 Nobuko Hirose 7 7 7 7 7 21

 
#8. Women's Bikini - Beginner (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 16 Junko Takase 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 14 Seira Hattori 2 2 2 2 3 6
3 6 Ayu Mitsuka 3 3 3 3 2 9
4 8 Nobuko Hirose 4 4 4 4 4 12

 
#9. Women's Bikini - Local (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 17 Yuka Kikuchi 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 8 Nobuko Hirose 2 2 2 2 2 6

 
#10. Women's Bikini - Novice (10)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 7 Ogata Akina 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 17 Yuka Kikuchi 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 20 Sakurako Iwade 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 21 Ayaho Suka 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 16 Junko Takase 5 5 5 5 6 15
6 11 Kotom Ishibuya 6 6 6 6 5 18
7 18 Akiko Fujibuchi 8 7 7 7 8 22
8 13 Mizuho Suzuki 7 8 8 9 7 23
9 19 Junko Iizuka 9 9 9 8 9 27

10 8 Nobuko Hirose 10 10 10 10 10 30
 

#11. Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ (1)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 8 Nobuko Hirose 1 1 1 1 1 3
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#12. Women's Bikini - Masters 40+ (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 22 Hiromi Nakajou 1 1 2 1 2 4
2 9 Akiko Hutchins 2 2 1 2 1 5
3 23 Silvia Melendez 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 12 Akina Oda 4 4 4 4 4 12

 
#13. Women's Bikini - Masters 45+ (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 18 Akiko Fujibuchi 1 1 1 1 1 3

 
#14. Women's Bikini - Masters 50+ (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 24 Miki Kijima 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 16 Junko Takase 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 25 Sayaka Otoguro 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 18 Akiko Fujibuchi 4 4 5 4 4 12
5 19 Junko Iizuka 5 5 4 5 5 15

 
#15. Women's Bikini - Open (14)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 7 Ogata Akina 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 22 Hiromi Nakajou 2 2 2 2 3 6
3 26 Madoka Asakura 3 3 3 3 4 9
4 9 Akiko Hutchins 4 4 4 4 2 12
5 17 Yuka Kikuchi 5 5 5 5 6 15
6 20 Sakurako Iwade 6 6 6 6 7 18
7 24 Miki Kijima 7 7 7 7 5 21
8 21 Ayaho Suka 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 16 Junko Takase 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 23 Silvia Melendez 10 10 10 10 10 30
11 25 Sayaka Otoguro 11 11 12 12 11 34
12 10 Hikari Koike 12 12 11 11 12 35
13 19 Junko Iizuka 13 13 13 13 13 39
14 8 Nobuko Hirose 14 14 14 14 14 42

 
#16. Women's Physique - Open (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 28 Miyuki Yamada 1 1 1 1 1 3
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#17. Men's Physique - Teenage (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 29 Yuki Saito 2 1 1 1 1 3
2 30 Haruto Taguchi 1 2 2 2 2 6

 
#18. Men's Physique - Junior (12)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 42 Hikaru Yamaguchi 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 32 Daiki Ezaki 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 31 Daisuke Kasumi 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 41 Atsuya Sugisaki 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 37 Shun Maie 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 35 Hiroki Kamiya 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 33 Koya Hamano 7 7 8 9 7 22
8 40 Tatsuya Osanai 8 8 7 7 8 23
9 36 Masaya Kuwahara 9 9 10 8 9 27

10 38 Takashi Mamiya 10 10 9 10 10 30
11 39 Yudai Miyauchi 11 11 12 11 12 34
12 30 Haruto Taguchi 12 12 11 12 11 35

Page 4 of 15



 
#19. Men's Physique - True Novice A (25)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 61 Seigo Watanabe 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 48 Kouhei Ebihara 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 46 Taiki Hyuga 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 49 Kyousuke Ogata 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 57 Shuri Shiina 5 6 5 7 5 16
6 44 Tatsuya Goto 6 7 6 5 6 18
7 55 Junpei Nishitani 7 5 7 6 7 20
8 51 Masato Sakurai 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 52 Yuuto Matsumoto 9 9 9 12 10 28

10 59 Masato Toyosaki 10 11 10 10 9 30
11 60 Yuta Tsukamoto 11 10 11 9 11 32
12 56 Kengo Sakurai 12 12 12 13 12 36
13 47 Hiromitsu Kokubu 14 13 14 14 13 41
14 53 Shinnosuke Nakamura 13 16 13 15 14 42
15 62 Tetsuya Yoshida 15 15 15 16 15 45
16 32 Daiki Ezaki 16 14 16 11 16 46
16 36 Masaya Kuwahara 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 37 Shun Maie 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 38 Takashi Mamiya 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 43 Reita Chou 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 45 Hiromi Shimizu 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 50 Kei Maeda 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 54 Takumi Nakazawa 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 58 Shunta Hattori 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 63 Koudai Yoshihara 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#20. Men's Physique - True Novice B (23)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 78 Jumpei Okabe 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 80 Takumi Kudo 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 73 Junki Kikuchi 4 3 3 4 3 10
4 82 Chikara Tanihira 3 4 4 3 4 11
5 41 Atsuya Sugisaki 5 5 5 7 5 15
6 64 Eiki Nakano 6 6 6 5 6 18
7 67 Ren Hanyu 7 7 7 6 7 21
8 69 Hideki Haramoto 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 76 Oguri Nomura 9 9 9 10 9 27

10 68 Shunichi Hanyu 10 10 10 9 10 30
11 83 Hinata Terada 11 11 11 13 11 33
12 66 Masaaki Hakoda 12 12 12 12 12 36
13 72 Jun Jonouchi 13 13 13 11 13 39
14 74 Tomoya Negishi 14 14 14 15 15 43
15 85 Naoki Yanagida 15 15 15 14 14 44
16 65 Munkhtsetseg Erdenemunkh 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 71 Masayuki Ishikawa 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 75 Tetsuya Nishimoto 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 77 Ikki Obayashi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 79 Suguru Saji 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 81 Takurou Idenuma 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 84 Ryo Terada 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 86 Yusei Sugawara 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#21. Men's Physique - Beginner A (16)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 94 Yuto Kasai 1 1 1 2 1 3
2 59 Masato Toyosaki 2 3 2 3 2 7
3 97 Kenta Suzuki 3 2 3 1 3 8
4 98 Takayuki Kinoshita 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 52 Yuuto Matsumoto 5 5 5 5 6 15
6 93 Shogo Kanuka 6 6 6 6 5 18
7 91 Takashi Iwabuchi 7 7 7 8 7 21
8 96 Ryo Okuzawa 8 9 8 12 8 25
9 33 Koya Hamano 9 8 10 9 10 28

10 92 Yuichi Kakinuma 10 12 9 13 9 31
11 89 Hiroshi Hayashida 11 10 12 11 11 33
12 95 Shun Miyata 12 11 11 7 12 34
13 90 Satoshi Inaba 13 13 13 10 13 39
14 45 Hiromi Shimizu 14 15 14 14 14 42
15 88 Yuichi Hayashi 15 14 15 15 15 45
16 99 Ryu Watanabe 16 16 16 16 16 48

 
#22. Men's Physique - Beginner B (12)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 108 Yuto Sekine 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 101 Masafumi Hamano 2 2 2 2 3 6
3 100 Masato Fujii 3 3 3 3 2 9
4 41 Atsuya Sugisaki 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 107 Mitsuhiro Sugawara 5 5 6 5 6 16
6 104 Ryoichi Sakai 6 6 5 6 5 17
7 103 Kohei Nonokawa 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 105 Yuta Sasaki 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 81 Takurou Idenuma 9 10 9 9 10 28

10 102 Nozomi Hasegawa 10 9 10 11 9 29
11 79 Suguru Saji 11 11 11 10 11 33
12 106 Taisei Sato 12 12 12 12 12 36
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#23. Men's Physique - Local (7)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 52 Yuuto Matsumoto 1 1 2 1 2 4
2 98 Takayuki Kinoshita 2 2 1 2 1 5
3 83 Hinata Terada 3 3 3 5 3 9
4 91 Takashi Iwabuchi 4 5 5 3 4 13
5 74 Tomoya Negishi 6 4 4 4 6 14
6 84 Ryo Terada 5 6 7 6 5 17
7 110 Mineto Takahashi 7 7 6 7 7 21

 
#24. Men's Physique - Novice A (19)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 114 Kazuya Kashiwada 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 119 Thuc Pham Quang 2 2 2 3 2 6
3 118 Kaito Oishi 3 3 3 2 3 9
4 48 Kouhei Ebihara 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 61 Seigo Watanabe 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 115 Shigeru Kato 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 111 Daichi Gunji 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 117 Kenji Nishida 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 52 Yuuto Matsumoto 9 9 10 9 9 27

10 112 Yuga Ebihara 10 12 9 12 10 32
11 121 Takumi Senba 11 10 12 11 11 33
12 113 Takei Hayate 12 13 11 13 12 37
13 94 Yuto Kasai 14 11 15 10 14 39
14 120 Toshihiro Sugiura 13 15 13 14 13 40
15 116 Kounosuke Nemoto 15 14 14 15 15 44
16 62 Tetsuya Yoshida 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 93 Shogo Kanuka 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 99 Ryu Watanabe 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 122 Naoki Yanaoka 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#25. Men's Physique - Novice B (20)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 130 Naruho Tada 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 42 Hikaru Yamaguchi 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 172 Natsu Matsumoto 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 55 Junpei Nishitani 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 46 Taiki Hyuga 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 125 Kazuma Otaki 6 6 6 6 7 18
7 60 Yuta Tsukamoto 7 7 7 7 8 21
8 127 Shunta Harada 8 8 8 8 6 24
9 57 Shuri Shiina 9 9 9 9 10 27

10 128 Yasuo Suekuni 10 10 10 10 9 30
11 132 Chihiro Uchida 12 11 11 12 11 34
12 56 Kengo Sakurai 11 12 12 11 12 35
13 91 Takashi Iwabuchi 13 13 14 14 13 40
14 124 Ikuma Katsumata 14 14 13 13 14 41
15 74 Tomoya Negishi 15 15 15 15 15 45
16 63 Koudai Yoshihara 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 123 Hiroki Asano 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 126 Yuushi Shimizu 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 129 Takumi Sunabe 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 131 Tsunatoshi Iwasa 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#26. Men's Physique - Novice C (18)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 78 Jumpei Okabe 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 82 Chikara Tanihira 3 2 3 2 2 7
3 137 Kosuke Morita 2 3 2 3 3 8
4 73 Junki Kikuchi 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 101 Masafumi Hamano 5 5 5 5 7 15
6 133 Ryoei Akaiwa 6 6 6 6 5 18
7 136 Shinpei Makuuchi 7 7 7 7 6 21
8 140 Taiga Inoue 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 64 Eiki Nakano 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 107 Mitsuhiro Sugawara 10 10 10 12 11 31
11 98 Takayuki Kinoshita 11 11 11 10 10 32
12 31 Daisuke Kasumi 12 12 12 11 12 36
13 134 Yu Itou 14 13 13 14 13 40
14 33 Koya Hamano 13 14 14 16 14 42
15 68 Shunichi Hanyu 15 16 15 13 15 45
16 139 Ryogo Ootsuka 16 15 16 15 16 47
16 135 Eita Lkishine 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 138 Ganbat Myagmarbaatar 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#27. Men's Physique - Novice D (23)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 147 Satoru Kimura 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 142 Hayato Umeda 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 145 Seiryou Matsushima 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 80 Takumi Kudo 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 76 Oguri Nomura 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 152 Yutaka Horiuchi 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 151 Kaname Ueno 7 7 8 7 7 21
8 150 Takayuki Nakazawa 8 8 7 8 8 24
9 103 Kohei Nonokawa 10 9 9 14 9 28

10 100 Masato Fujii 9 10 10 10 10 30
11 143 Kenichi Ito 11 11 11 11 11 33
12 144 Ryoji Kita 12 13 12 12 14 37
13 148 Tadanori Kanemitsu 13 12 14 9 13 38
14 149 Kiichi Taguchi 14 15 13 13 12 40
15 66 Masaaki Hakoda 15 14 15 15 15 45
16 29 Yuki Saito 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 65 Munkhtsetseg Erdenemunkh 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 77 Ikki Obayashi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 79 Suguru Saji 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 104 Ryoichi Sakai 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 105 Yuta Sasaki 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 141 Masanori Fujii 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 146 Tomoharu Sato 16 16 16 16 16 48

 
#28. Men's Physique - Masters 35+ (9)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 156 Takuya Ikegami 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 153 Akihiro Matsumoto 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 155 Mitsunori Okumura 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 154 Takahito Nakayama 4 5 4 4 4 12
5 98 Takayuki Kinoshita 5 4 5 5 5 15
6 120 Toshihiro Sugiura 6 7 6 7 6 19
7 91 Takashi Iwabuchi 7 6 7 6 7 20
8 149 Kiichi Taguchi 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 146 Tomoharu Sato 9 9 9 9 9 27
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#29. Men's Physique - Masters 40+ (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 157 Katsuyoshi Yamaguchi 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 158 Yuta Suzuki 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 131 Tsunatoshi Iwasa 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 110 Mineto Takahashi 4 4 4 4 4 12

 
#30. Men's Physique - Masters 45+ (7)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 115 Shigeru Kato 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 136 Shinpei Makuuchi 3 2 2 3 2 7
3 47 Hiromitsu Kokubu 2 3 3 2 3 8
4 159 Yukio Shimojo 5 4 4 4 4 12
5 144 Ryoji Kita 4 5 5 5 5 15
6 89 Hiroshi Hayashida 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 71 Masayuki Ishikawa 7 7 7 7 7 21

 
#31. Men's Physique - Masters 50+ (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 160 Kenichiro Matsumoto 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 148 Tadanori Kanemitsu 3 2 3 2 2 7
3 88 Yuichi Hayashi 2 4 2 4 3 9
4 69 Hideki Haramoto 4 3 4 3 4 11
5 102 Nozomi Hasegawa 5 5 5 5 5 15
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#32. Men's Physique - Open Class A (18)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 164 Naoto Sugai 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 162 Tetsuya Ikeda 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 114 Kazuya Kashiwada 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 163 Yoshiki Kondou 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 165 Naoto Ootaka 5 5 6 5 5 15
6 119 Thuc Pham Quang 6 6 5 6 6 18
7 118 Kaito Oishi 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 153 Akihiro Matsumoto 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 161 Toshiki Futami 9 12 9 11 9 29

10 167 Takahiro Yamazaki 10 11 10 12 10 31
11 48 Kouhei Ebihara 11 10 11 9 11 32
12 115 Shigeru Kato 12 9 12 10 12 34
13 111 Daichi Gunji 14 13 13 13 14 40
14 166 Tatsuo Okudaira 13 14 14 14 13 41
15 52 Yuuto Matsumoto 15 16 15 15 15 45
16 112 Yuga Ebihara 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 120 Toshihiro Sugiura 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 158 Yuta Suzuki 16 15 16 16 16 48

 
#33. Men's Physique - Open Class B (13)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 169 Issei Kawano 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 170 Koki Fujii 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 130 Naruho Tada 4 3 4 3 3 10
4 156 Takuya Ikegami 3 4 3 4 4 11
5 171 Ryo Nakagawa 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 168 Yoshifumi Aoki 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 46 Taiki Hyuga 7 7 7 8 7 21
8 55 Junpei Nishitani 9 8 8 9 9 26
9 172 Natsu Matsumoto 8 10 9 7 10 27

10 133 Ryoei Akaiwa 10 9 10 10 8 29
11 140 Taiga Inoue 11 11 11 11 11 33
12 125 Kazuma Otaki 12 12 12 13 12 36
13 173 Kyosuke Okano 13 13 13 12 13 39
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#34. Men's Physique - Open Class C (16)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 179 Takahiro Sakurai 1 1 1 1 2 3
2 177 Towa Kawamura 2 2 3 2 3 7
3 175 Norikazu Iwashima 3 3 2 3 1 8
4 147 Satoru Kimura 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 142 Hayato Umeda 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 178 Yutaro Kusano 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 145 Seiryou Matsushima 7 7 7 8 7 21
8 80 Takumi Kudo 8 8 8 7 8 24
9 137 Kosuke Morita 9 9 9 9 10 27

10 157 Katsuyoshi Yamaguchi 10 10 10 10 9 30
11 152 Yutaka Horiuchi 11 11 11 12 11 33
12 151 Kaname Ueno 12 12 12 11 12 36
13 150 Takayuki Nakazawa 13 13 13 13 13 39
14 174 Rei Hiraiwa 14 14 14 14 14 42
15 143 Kenichi Ito 15 15 15 15 15 45
16 176 Kai Hagihara 16 16 16 16 16 48

 
#35. Men's Classic Physique - Junior (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 180 Baterdene Bayardulam 1 1 1 1 1 3

 
#36. Men's Classic Physique - Novice (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 182 Naoki Yaginuma 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 183 Tomoki Ohira 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 33 Koya Hamano 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 180 Baterdene Bayardulam 4 4 5 4 4 12
5 138 Ganbat Myagmarbaatar 5 5 4 5 5 15

 
#37. Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+ (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 157 Katsuyoshi Yamaguchi 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 167 Takahiro Yamazaki 2 2 2 2 2 6
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#38. Men's Classic Physique - Open (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 182 Naoki Yaginuma 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 157 Katsuyoshi Yamaguchi 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 155 Mitsunori Okumura 3 3 4 3 3 9
4 184 Jimmy Logan 4 4 3 4 4 12
5 187 Hikaru Terazono 5 5 6 5 5 15
6 186 Ryuki Obata 6 6 5 6 6 18

 
#39. Men's Bodybuilding - Open (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 189 Ryo Fujishiro 1 1 1 1 1 3
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